HOOK LIFT                                                 ECODRIVEL/LA18-27/30
Patented tipping
torque amplifier.
Control module with display
and electronic joystick.
Our EcoDrive hook lifts are full of smart user functions. The
patent applied for EcoDrive system reduces fuel consumption
while simultaneously making operation safer, faster and easier

L27A – 6800 2827 27 290 46 6800 7110 5600 4150 1150 1450/1570 198 3668/3388/2790 5000-8050
L30A - 6400 2743 30 320 46 6400 6710 5200 4150 1150 1450/1570 198 3318/2990/2470 4600-7650
L30A - 6600 2777 30 320 46 6600 6910 5400 4150 1150 1450/1570 198 3492/3190/2627 4800-7850
L30A - 6800 2827 30 320 46 6800 7110 5600 4150 1150 1450/1570 198 3668/3388/2790 5000-8050
Model Weight
(Kg)
Capacity
(p)
Pressure
(bar)
Tipping
angle
a°
Dimensions (mm) Body length mm
C/C L F S A H1 H2 R L1 L2 L3
L18-4800 AA 1986 18 280 60 4800 5110 4500 4150 1000 1450/1570 195 2825 4050 5050 5650
L18-5000 AA 1994 18 280 57 5000 5310 4600 4150 1100 1450/1570 195 2825 4250 5250 5850
L18-5200 AA 2020 18 280 53 5200 5510 4600 4150 1100 1450/1570 195 2825 4450 5450 6050
L18-5400 AA 2038 18 280 53 5400 5760 4800 4150 1100 1450/1570 195 2990 4650 5650 6250
L18-5600 AA 2089 18 280 50 5600 5910 4800 4150 1100 1450/1570 195 2990 4850 5850 6450
L18-5750 AA 2120 18 280 50 5750 6060 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 195 3116 5000 6000 6600
L18-5950 AA 2152 18 280 47 5950 6260 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 195 3116 5200 6200 6800
L21-4800 AA 2188 21 310 60 4800 5110 4500 4150 1000 1450/1570 198 2825 4050 5050 5650
L21-5000 AA 2196 21 310 57 5000 5310 4600 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2825 4250 5250 5850
L21-5200 AA 2228 21 310 53 5200 5510 4600 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2825 4450 5450 6050
L21-5400 AA 2246 21 310 53 5400 5760 4800 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2990 4650 5650 6250
L21-5600 AA 2297 21 310 50 5600 5910 4800 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2990 4850 5850 6450
L21-5750 AA 2328 21 310 50 5750 6060 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5000 6000 6600
L21-5950 AA 2360 21 310 47 5950 6260 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5200 6200 6800
L21-6150 AA 2399 21 310 44 6150 6460 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5400 6400 7000
L24-4800 AA 2216 24 285 60 4800 5110 4500 4150 1000 1450/1570 198 2825 4050 5050 5650
L24-5000 AA 2224 24 285 57 5000 5310 4600 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2825 4250 5250 5850
L24-5200 AA 2256 24 285 53 5200 5510 4600 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2825 4450 5450 6050
L24-5400 AA 2274 24 285 53 5400 5760 4800 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2990 4650 5650 6250
L24-5600 AA 2325 24 285 50 5600 5910 4800 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 2990 4850 5850 6450
L24-5750 AA 2356 24 285 50 5750 6060 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5000 6000 6600
L24-5950 AA 2388 24 285 47 5950 6260 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5200 6200 6800
L24-6150 AA 2427 24 285 44 6150 6460 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5400 6400 7000
L27-5750 AA 2388 27 290 50 5750 6060 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5000 6000 6600
L27-5950 AA 2420 27 290 47 5950 6260 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5200 6200 6800
L27-6150 AA 2491 27 290 44 6150 6460 4950 4150 1100 1450/1570 198 3116 5400 6400 7000
L27-6400 AA 2575 27 290 46 6400 6710 5200 4150 1180 1450/1570 198 3294 5600 6650 7250
HOOK LIFT                                    ECODRIVE TECHNICAL DATAL18-27